Lote
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60
60

Tipo material
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado
Acabado

Familia
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo
Tubo

Cen.
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa
Barra Mansa

Material
343820
338602
338274
338264

3369225500
336223
3379295500
3379295500
337929
337874

Texto breve material peso uni

TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBINTTEK12 1200 7000 4.617
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP20JGS 800 7000 1.514
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP25JGS 1000 7000 2.388
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP25JGS 400 6000 468
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP25JGS 600 5500 759
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP25JGS 900 7000 1.954
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP30JGS 300 5500 274
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP30JGS 300 5500 274
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP30JGS 300 6000 299
TUBO-PTA-BOL CTUBO_CP30JGS 400 6000 519

Peso total

4617
1514
2388
2806
759
3908
548
274
299
519



